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UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 3OTH JUNE, 2012

in Inventory of Finished Goods
Employee Benel-rt Expenses
Depreciation and Amortisation Cost

Income, Finance cost and Exceptioral ftems

Profit from ordinary activities before Finance
and Exceptional ltems (3 +

Profit after Interest but before Excedbnal
Items (5 - 6)
Exceptional ltems ?rovisions revers€d
Profit (+y Loss(-) from Ordinary

before tar (7 + 8)

Net Protrrt l+y Loss(-l from Ordinary
vities after tax (91O)
aordinary ftems (net of tax expense)
Profrt (+y Loss(-) for the period

Paid Up Equity Shate Capital

Reserves and debil balance in P& L A/c

Pledged / encumbered
- No. of shares

Percentage of Shareholding
a % of the total shareholiding of

Percentage of shares (as a96

the total share capital ot the company)

No. of shares
Percentage of shares (as aYo

promoter and promoter group)
- Percentage of shares (as a 96

the total share capital of the Companyl
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EPS AFTER EXTRAORDIMRY ITEUS
18 Aggregate of Non- Promdets Shareholding

- No. of shares

31{ar-12

4.7

28.9
6.3
{.1
29.3
54.9

123-2
212.1

0.0
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0.0
-100.0

0.0

-'t00.0
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The above results have been reyiewed btr the Ad-lt Conmifee and rere approved at the Board
meeting d the Direclds d the compartr W d, 1arel:&t2

2 Int€re* on Term Lofl to Fls ild Bmks haE nd been prorritcd for the pedod.
3 The company is into manufacture of frozen foods & vegetables and there is no segment

to report.
4 During the quafter, one investors' complaint has been rcceived wtrich has been resolved. There

was no pending invesfofs complaint at ttre beginning or closing of the quarter.
5 Previous figures have been regrouped, reclassin€d urherever necessary,

Plce: Rudrapur
Date: 14th August,ml2
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